Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-O / outside-Q:
77 | 77 mm

Sisa-@ / inside-0:
25,7 /25,7 mm
Pituus / lenght:

90 mm

MP 448

Tyyppi / type:

Polttoaineensuodattimet; patruunat / Fuel filters;

FiLvr Ex

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

MERCEDES BENZ C-CLASS
C-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
E-CLASS
G-CLASSG
S-CLASS

OM 611.960
OM 611.960
OM 613.961
OM 611.961
OM 612.961
OM 611.961
M 113.962

OM 613.960

ﬁ

03/98
09/97
07/99
07/99
07/99
06/98
04/98

08/99

cartridges



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG206

BOSCH: 1457431704

CLEAN: MG1601

CROSLAND: 4025

FIAAM: F5557, FA5557
FILTRON: PE962

FRAM: C8981

HENGST: E53KPD61
MAHLE-KNECHT: KX70, KX70D
MANN & HUMMEL: PU839x

MERCEDES BENZ: A6110900051, A6110900152, A6110900252, A6110900552, A6110900652,
A6110920005

PURFLUX: C485
PUROLATOR: F58140
WIX: WF8241



